
ID Task Name Duration Start Finish

1 PRE-CONSTRUCTION 256 daysMon 7/19/21 Mon 7/11/22

2 Project Award 0 days Mon 7/19/21 Mon 7/19/21

3 DB Contract 20 days Mon 7/19/21 Fri 8/13/21

4 Program Verification 15 days Wed 7/28/21 Wed 8/18/21

5 Project Kickoff Meeting 0 days Wed 7/28/21 Wed 7/28/21

6 Bridging Document Review 15 days Thu 7/29/21 Wed 8/18/21

7 Bridging Document Review Meeting 0 days Wed 8/18/21 Wed 8/18/21

8 60% Construction Documents 44 days Thu 8/19/21 Tue 10/19/21

9 60% CD Development 25 days Thu 8/19/21 Wed 9/22/21

10 60% CD Delivery 0 days Wed 9/22/21 Wed 9/22/21

11 60% CD Owner Review 5 days Thu 9/23/21 Wed 9/29/21

12 60% CD Budget 16 days Thu 9/16/21 Thu 10/7/21

13 60% CD Budget Review Meeting 8 days Fri 10/8/21 Tue 10/19/21

14 100% Construction Documents 20 days Wed 10/20/21 Tue 11/16/21

15 100% CD Development 20 days Wed 10/20/21 Tue 11/16/21

16 100% CD Delivery 0 days Tue 11/16/21 Tue 11/16/21

17 Permitting 65 days Wed 10/13/21 Tue 1/11/22

18 Building Permit Review 60 days Wed 10/13/21 Tue 1/4/22

19 Building Permit Issuance 0 days Tue 12/7/21 Tue 12/7/21

20 SRWMD Permit Review 60 days Wed 10/20/21 Tue 1/11/22

21 SRWMD Permit Issuance 0 days Tue 1/11/22 Tue 1/11/22

22 GMP 69 days Wed 11/17/21 Mon 2/21/22

23 GMP Development 15 days Wed 11/17/21 Tue 12/7/21

24 GMP  Delivery 0 days Tue 12/7/21 Tue 12/7/21

25 Owner Review 44 days Wed 12/8/21 Mon 2/7/22

26 GMP Acceptance 0 days Mon 2/7/22 Mon 2/7/22

27 Subcontractor Scope Review 5 days Tue 2/8/22 Mon 2/14/22

28 Sub-Contractor Contracts 5 days Tue 2/15/22 Mon 2/21/22

29 Material Procurement 100 daysTue 2/22/22 Mon 7/11/22

30 Sitework Package 10 days Tue 2/22/22 Mon 3/7/22

31 Concrete Shop Drawings and Submittals 20 days Tue 2/22/22 Mon 3/21/22

32 Structural Steel Package 40 days Tue 2/22/22 Mon 4/18/22

33 Bar Joist Package 80 days Tue 2/22/22 Mon 6/13/22

34 Storefront & Glazing 60 days Tue 2/22/22 Mon 5/16/22

35 HVAC Package 100 days Tue 2/22/22 Mon 7/11/22

36 Electrical Package 80 days Tue 2/22/22 Mon 6/13/22

37 Standard Package Submittals 30 days Tue 2/22/22 Mon 4/4/22

38 CONSTRUCTION 191 daysTue 3/8/22 Tue 11/29/22

39 Civil, Structural & Landscaping 140 daysTue 3/8/22 Mon 9/19/22

40 Mobilization 5 days Tue 3/8/22 Mon 3/14/22

41 Site Clear and Grub 5 days Tue 3/15/22 Mon 3/21/22

42 Site Demolition 5 days Tue 3/22/22 Mon 3/28/22

43 Building Pad 5 days Tue 3/29/22 Mon 4/4/22

44 Excavate & Prep Footings & Slab 5 days Tue 4/5/22 Mon 4/11/22

45 Site Utility Rough-Ins 15 days Tue 4/5/22 Mon 4/25/22

46 MEP Rough-In 10 days Tue 4/12/22 Mon 4/25/22

47 Stormwater Structures & Piping 40 days Tue 4/26/22 Mon 6/20/22

48 Concrete Slab Prep 5 days Tue 4/26/22 Mon 5/2/22
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49 Concrete Slab Place 3 days Tue 5/3/22 Thu 5/5/22

50 CMU Exterior Walls 40 days Fri 5/6/22 Thu 6/30/22

51 Exterior Waterproofing 10 days Fri 7/1/22 Thu 7/14/22

52 Bar Joist Package 3 days Tue 7/5/22 Thu 7/7/22

53 Roof Decking 5 days Fri 7/8/22 Thu 7/14/22

54 Roofing 10 days Fri 7/15/22 Thu 7/28/22

55 Concrete Curbing 5 days Tue 7/5/22 Mon 7/11/22

56 Concrete Sidewalks 5 days Tue 7/12/22 Mon 7/18/22

57 Install Storefront Windows 5 days Fri 7/15/22 Thu 7/21/22

58 Exterior Finishes Install 20 days Fri 7/15/22 Thu 8/11/22

59 Install Exterior Doors 5 days Fri 7/15/22 Thu 7/21/22

60 Exterior Paint & Trim Details 10 days Fri 7/22/22 Thu 8/4/22

61 Exterior MEP Trim-Out 5 days Fri 8/12/22 Thu 8/18/22

62 Parking Lot - Lime Rock 10 days Tue 7/19/22 Mon 8/1/22

63 Site Grading & Stabilization 10 days Tue 6/21/22 Mon 7/4/22

64 Set Columns & Beams 2 days Fri 7/1/22 Mon 7/4/22

65 Parking Lot - Asphalt Paving 10 days Tue 8/2/22 Mon 8/15/22

66 Striping & Signage 5 days Tue 9/6/22 Mon 9/12/22

67 Landscaping/Sod 5 days Tue 9/13/22 Mon 9/19/22

68 Interior Build-Out - Arch & MEP 86 days Fri 7/15/22 Fri 11/11/22

69 Interior Framing 15 days Fri 7/15/22 Thu 8/4/22

70 MEP In-Wall Rough In 10 days Fri 8/5/22 Thu 8/18/22

71 MEP Concealment Inspections 1 day Fri 8/19/22 Fri 8/19/22

72 Hang and Finish GWB Walls & Ceilings 20 days Mon 8/22/22 Fri 9/16/22

73 MEP Above Acoustical/Open Ceiling Rough In20 days Fri 8/19/22 Thu 9/15/22

74 Set MEP Equipment 3 days Fri 8/19/22 Tue 8/23/22

75 Permanent Power & Equipment Start Up 5 days Fri 9/16/22 Thu 9/22/22

76 Prime and First Coat Paint 5 days Mon 9/19/22 Fri 9/23/22

77 Flooring 7 days Mon 9/26/22 Tue 10/4/22

78 Acoustical Ceiling Grid 5 days Wed 10/5/22 Tue 10/11/22

79 MEP Ceiling Trim 7 days Wed 10/12/22 Thu 10/20/22

80 Above Ceiling Inspection 0 days Thu 10/20/22 Thu 10/20/22

81 Ceiling Tile 5 days Fri 10/21/22 Thu 10/27/22

82 Architectural Casework/Millwork Install 3 days Fri 10/28/22 Tue 11/1/22

83 MEP Casework Trim-Out 3 days Wed 11/2/22 Fri 11/4/22

84 Misc. Specialties 3 days Wed 11/2/22 Fri 11/4/22

85 Install Doors and Hardware 3 days Fri 10/21/22 Tue 10/25/22

86 Final Paint 5 days Wed 11/2/22 Tue 11/8/22

87 Test & Balance 3 days Wed 10/26/22 Fri 10/28/22

88 Final Cleaning 3 days Wed 11/9/22 Fri 11/11/22

89 PROJECT CLOSEOUT 12 days Mon 11/14/22 Tue 11/29/22

90 Life Safety/Final Inspections 2 days Mon 11/14/22 Tue 11/15/22

91 Substantial Completion 0 days Tue 11/15/22 Tue 11/15/22

92 Punchlist 10 days Wed 11/16/22 Tue 11/29/22

93 Owner Training 5 days Wed 11/16/22 Tue 11/22/22

94 Closeout Documentation 10 days Wed 11/16/22 Tue 11/29/22

95 Final Completion 0 days Tue 11/29/22 Tue 11/29/22
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